Race 1 - 8km

Division
W6 J16 Mixed

W6 J19 Women

W6 Open Women

W6 J16 Women

W6 J16 Women

W6 Master Mixed
W6 Open Men

W6 Open Mixed
W6 Open Women

Team Name

Whitireia

PCKC Good Vibes/Arikipuia
Makirikiri

Manawanui

Ahurei

Crew 1
PCKC Go Get the Jandal

PCKC Newbies

Wave Riders

Club

Toa

PCKC

Otaki Waka Hoe

Hawaikinui Tuarua

Hawaikinui Tuarua

Kokiri Marae
PCKC

PCKC
Hikoikoi

Race No.

288

294

290

292

291

287
293

298
289

Time

53.04

56.24

56.33

57.27

58.46

58.52
59.59

1.00.31
1.00.58

Overall Placing
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Race 2 - 16km Division

W6 Open Men

W6 Open Men

W6 Open Men

W6 Senior Master Men
W6 Open Mixed

W6 Senior Master Mixed
W6 Open Mixed

W6 Open Women

W6 Master Women
W6 Senior Master Men
W6 Master Mixed

W6 Master Men

W6 Open Women
W6 Master Women

Team Name

PCKC Dirt n Surf
PCKC Sons of Poseiden
Ruamahanga
Mana Men

PCKC Mixed Veges
Winter Break
Hikoikoi

PCKC Inano

PCKC Ipukarea
Crew 2
Matangirei

Back to the Future
PCKC Rehutai

HN2

Club

PCKC

PCKC

Wairarapa

Mana Pasifika

PCKC

Ratana Pa

Hikoikoi

PCKC

PCKC

Kokiri Marae

Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke
Whanganui River OCC
PCKC

Hawaikinui Tuarua

Race No.
257
259
255
251
256
305
306
258
254
253
300
299

252
260

Time
1.27.34
1.27.38
1.37.32
1.41.02
1.49.03
1.51.26
1.53.21
1.53.31
1.56.25
1.58.22
1.58.50
1.58.57
2.03.13

2.16.12

Overall Placing
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